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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------OPEN

1 1 244 ARCHI RAJESHKUMAR MACWAN 80.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0080.80

2 2 290 ASMITA CHANDRAKANT PRAJAPATI 78.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0078.00

3 3 249 SAKERABEN YASINBHAI MOMIN SUTHAR 76.10 EWS FBSC 66.7066.10

4 4 291 DIKSHA NARENDRASINH PADHIYAR 74.30 OPEN FBSC 0.0074.30

5 5 245 SHIKHABEN KAMLESHBHAI RANA 72.90 SEBC FBSC 60.1062.90

6 6 250 SHREYA RAJESHBHAI SANGANI 71.80 OPEN FBSC 61.2061.80

7 7 887 SURBHIBEN MANUBHAI MAKWANA 70.90 SC FBSC 58.8063.90

8 8 293 BHAVISHABEN PANKAJKUMAR PADHIYAR 70.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0070.30

9 9 1184 SAHILBHAI SALIMBHAI VAHORA 67.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0067.20

10 10 886 JANVI HITESHBHAI PITHADIYA 66.90 OPEN FBSC 0.0066.90

11 11 997 RAKIFBANU YUSUFBHAI SHAIKH 66.20 OPEN FBSC 0.0066.20

12 12 1157 AKSHARKUMAR MANUBHAI KHANT 65.70 OPEN MBSC 56.7058.70

13 13 292 NIRALIBAHEN BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL 65.40 OPEN FBSC 0.0065.40

14 14 888 PRIYANKA KARSANBHAI BHATIYA 65.40 SC FBSC 0.0065.40

15 15 996 ANISHABEN MAHOBATSINH PARMAR 63.70 OPEN FBSC 0.0063.70

16 16 251 NUPURBEN PARSOTTAMBHAI ROHIT 61.60 SC FBSC 0.0061.60

17 17 1206 PRACHI DHIRUBHAI PARMAR 61.60 SC FBSC 0.0061.60

18 18 998 MITESHKUMAR AMBALAL CHAUHAN 61.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0061.40

19 19 548 HEENABEN MUSTUFABHAI AJMERI 60.70 SEBC FBSC 57.7053.70

20 20 1137 HIRALBEN CHANDRASINH CHAUHAN 60.40 ST FBSC 0.0060.40

21 21 264 SEJALBEN ASHOKBHAI PADHIYAR 60.10 OPEN FBSC 0.0060.10

22 22 247 BHARGAVIBEN HARSHADSINH MAHIDA 57.80 EWS FBSC 0.0057.80

23 23 246 DIXITABEN CHANDRASINH JADEJA 57.70 EWS FBSC 0.0057.70

24 24 1058 NAYNABEN JITSINH PARMAR 56.20 EWS FBSC 0.0056.20

25 25 550 KOMALBEN CHANDANSINH PARMAR 55.60 OPEN FBSC 0.0055.60

26 26 248 HETALBEN MAHOBATSINH DABHI 55.00 OPEN FBSC 0.0055.00

27 27 267 PRIYANKABEN BABUBHAI GANVIT 53.90 ST FBSC 0.0053.90
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------SC

1 7 887 SURBHIBEN MANUBHAI MAKWANA 70.90 SC FBSC 58.8063.90

2 14 888 PRIYANKA KARSANBHAI BHATIYA 65.40 SC FBSC 0.0065.40

3 16 251 NUPURBEN PARSOTTAMBHAI ROHIT 61.60 SC FBSC 0.0061.60

4 17 1206 PRACHI DHIRUBHAI PARMAR 61.60 SC FBSC 0.0061.60
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------ST

1 20 1137 HIRALBEN CHANDRASINH CHAUHAN 60.40 ST FBSC 0.0060.40

2 27 267 PRIYANKABEN BABUBHAI GANVIT 53.90 ST FBSC 0.0053.90
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------SEBC

1 1 244 ARCHI RAJESHKUMAR MACWAN 80.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0080.80

2 2 290 ASMITA CHANDRAKANT PRAJAPATI 78.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0078.00

3 5 245 SHIKHABEN KAMLESHBHAI RANA 72.90 SEBC FBSC 60.1062.90

4 8 293 BHAVISHABEN PANKAJKUMAR PADHIYAR 70.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0070.30

5 9 1184 SAHILBHAI SALIMBHAI VAHORA 67.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0067.20

6 18 998 MITESHKUMAR AMBALAL CHAUHAN 61.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0061.40

7 19 548 HEENABEN MUSTUFABHAI AJMERI 60.70 SEBC FBSC 57.7053.70



PAGE NO. 5 / 5

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------EWS

1 3 249 SAKERABEN YASINBHAI MOMIN SUTHAR 76.10 EWS FBSC 66.7066.10

2 22 247 BHARGAVIBEN HARSHADSINH MAHIDA 57.80 EWS FBSC 0.0057.80

3 23 246 DIXITABEN CHANDRASINH JADEJA 57.70 EWS FBSC 0.0057.70

4 24 1058 NAYNABEN JITSINH PARMAR 56.20 EWS FBSC 0.0056.20


